Stadtverband Halle Pokal 2023/24

Pokal Herren B 2023/24
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U N Spiele +/- Punkte
1 Hallescher TTV 3 3 0 0 12.0 +12 60
2 Post TSV Halle Il 3 2 0 1 8:6 +2 4:2
3 TTC Halle 3 1 0 2 6:10 -4 2:4
4 SV Francke 08 Il 3 0 0 3 212 -10 06

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Muller, Holger, 06128 Halle, Mobil: 017622034197, Tel.: 0345
7778469, Holger.mueller58@freenet.de
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Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

So. 18.02.2024 09:00
09:00
11:00
11:00
12:30v
12:30 v

SV Francke 08 I
Post TSV Halle Il
TTC Halle
Hallescher TTV
Post TSV Halle Il
TTC Halle

TTC Halle
Hallescher TTV
Post TSV Halle Il
SV Francke 08 11
SV Francke 08 I
Hallescher TTV

2:4
0:4
2:4
4:0
4:0
0:4



